COACHES'

FPlayer of the Yesar
Coach of the Yesr

First Team

Kernit Seaton
Mike Maclear
Steve Froning
Mike Burke
Greg Morris
Steve Lasughlin
Kevin Timko
Tony Chanove
Rob Ames

Jeff Porter
Andy Marshall

Second Team

Bill Orr

Matt Bittick
Tino Perone
Todd Snyder
Greg Frazier
Greg Brown
Torey Culbertson
Sean Cleaver
Rich Copeland
Todd Priebe
Hideo Franco

Third Team
Dave Bcott
Jeff Wimbish

rick Peterson
Matt Tonkovich
David Hall
Steve Kidder
Tim Waggoner
Sal Castro
Neil Wood

Todd Byer
Jagon Brown
Kurt Robles

ALL-CIF SS WATER POLO TEAM

3A DIVISION

Mike Tillman

Steve Yancey

El Dorado

E1l Dorado

El _ Dorado

San Clemente
San Clemente
Indio
Riverside Poly
HH Wilsecn

El Toro

Los Alton
North Riverside

St. John Bosco
El Dorado

San Clemente
Riverside Poly
Royal

Mission Viejo
Muir

San Clemente
Indio
Riverside Poly
Muir

Crespi

Leg Llamito
Los Altos
Irvine
Rorth Riverside
El Dorado

Indio

St. John Bosco
Dos Pueblos
Glendale

Mira Costa

HH Wilson

[}

E1l Dorado 12

San Clemente

12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
44
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12 (G)



B )
COA.AES' ALL-CIF SS WATER POLO JEAM

Flayer of the Year
Coach of the Year

First Team

Eric Vinjie
Reggie Torres
Greg Olson
Kriks Krummins
Craig Ackley
Ken Little
Doug Crewford
Joe Smith

Tom Lowrey
Javier Santiago
Jim Wagner

Second Team

Skylar Putman
Wade Womack
Bill Harmon
K.C. Nowak
Dirk Venzlaff
Kobert Gifford
Brad Silver
Eric Berg
David McIntosh
Kevin Leéinbach
Sean McCloskey

Third Team
ghrlis Deding
Jose Santiago
Blair Conroy
Rhett Binger
Jeff Ruch
Jason Belanger
Jens Metze
John Webb
Keith Head

Ali Alikbari
Andy Parazette
Robert Frackelton

4A DIVISION

Bill Slope
John Vargas

Corona Idel Mar
Buena Park
Sonora

Newport Harbor
Villa Park
University
Foothill
Tustin
Fullerton
Sunny Hills
Corona Del Mar

Newport Harber
Marina

Corona Del Mar
Villa Park
University
Newport Harbor
Sonora

Long Beach Wilson
Fullerton
Tustin

Sunny Hills

Corons Dal Mar
Sunny Hills
LB Millikan
Buena Park
Foothill
Newport Harbor
University
Long Beach Poly
Corona Del Mar
Sunny Hills
Marina

Villa Park

Sunny Hills 12
Corona Del Mar

12
12
12
12
12

12
11
12
11
11 (G)

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12 (@)

10
10
11
12
12
11
11
12

12
12
12 (G)



COACHES' ALL-CII" SS WATER POLO TEAM

2A DIVISION

Player of the Year Erik Albertson

Co-Coach of the Year

First Team

Shane Coons
Tony Litwak
Craig Maness
Josh Newell
Mike Kirschner
Cemeron Thomas
Corbin Walburger
David Nilson
David Chaney
Reul Rodriguez
David Lee

Second Team

Wade Cady

Scott Bauer
Eric Delgadillo
Brian MacMeekin
Ivan EL Sayed
Daniel Wilkinson
Mike Kennedy
Devin Howell
Steve Van Pelt
Scott Carlson
Joel Wil janen

Third Team

Artin Gevorgian
Andy Ellis

Fred Brende
Steve Kunst
Randy Thompson
Joel Jory

Alex Asta

Jamie Carras-Guerre

Todd Brinton
Blaine Kelley
Scott Taylor

Mike Conroy
Mike Rowley

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
La Canada

La Serna

El Segundo

Don Lugo
Redondo

La Guinta

Cabrillo

San Luils Obispo
El Rancho

San Luis Obispo
Harvard

El Segundo
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

El Segundo

E1l Rancho
Redondo

Montebello

La Serna
Harvard

Costa Mesa

Don Lugo
Cabrillo

Santa Ynez

San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
Arroyo Grande
Costa Mesa

El Segundo 12

Costa Mesa
San Luis QObispo

11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
11
2
12
11
11
12
11 (G)
11

12
11
12
10
12
11
10
12
12
12
10 (G)



